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GunTime RaceNum FirstName

01:39:11
01:41:47
01:43:23
01:43:30
01:43:38
01:44.46
01:45:30
01:45:50
01:46:38
01:47:39
01:48:22
01:51:26
01:51:59
01:52:18
01:54:02
01:55:13
01:55:30
01:56:11
01:57:45
01:59:22
02:00:25
02:04:03
02:04:28
02:05:02
02:05:03
02:05:12
02:05:30
02:05:45
02:06:04
02:06:13
02:08:39
02:08:55

182 Oliver
88 Matthew
215 Toby
78 Cameron
85 Andy
105 Sean
158 Tony
44 Chris
79 Chris
142 Neil
95 Oli
34 Tad
212 Alexander
121 Ed
202 Mike
97 Rob
188 Richard
146 Louis
93 Alex
139 David
90 Anthony
198 Melvin
179 Alistair
94 Alex
164 Nick
56 Mark
20 David
196 Aly
174 Ben
156 Mark
30 Laura
136 Matt

Surname
Starkey
Green
Wright
Furness
Goddard
Holmes
Parker
Cockburn
Furness
Martin
Hamilton
Buxton
Wright
Jones
Webber
Harkness
Taylor
McCann
Hall
Mallard
Groves
Vayle
Smith
Hamilton
Phillips
Curtis
Bittlestone
Vance
Roddis
Norris
Buchanan
Lovesey

Combe Gibbet 2025

Final Results

Gender RaceCat Club/Team

SM
SM
SM
SM
M45
M50
SM
SM
M50
M50
M40
SM
SM
M45
M55
M45
M45
SM
SM
M45
M50
M55
SM
M50
M55
M55
SM
W40
SM
M50
SW
SM
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Southampton AC
Newbury AC

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Overton Harriers & AC
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Overton Harriers & AC
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Overton Harriers & AC

Overton Harriers & AC

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Andover AC

Windle Valley Runners
Alton Runners

Overton Harriers & AC

Alton Runners

Stubbington Green Runners

Alton Runners
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

Chandlers Ford Swifts

Alton Runners

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Newbury AC

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

Position-Category
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

02:09:17
02:09:57
02:11:01
02:11:09
02:11:53
02:12:18
02:12:42
02:15:35
02:16:07
02:16:25
02:16:27
02:16:49
02:17:55
02:17:57
02:18:47
02:19:01
02:20:43
02:20:45
02:21:22
02:21:49
02:21:50
02:22:18
02:22:23
02:23:34
02:24:11
02:24:18
02:24:26
02:24:57
02:25:19
02:25:22
02:26:24
02:26:32
02:26:57

129 Neil
143 Henry
25 David
3 Kirsty
87 Charles
183 Jack
214 David
213 Andrew
104 Graeme
191 Joanna
175 David
208 Stuart
1 Alice
160 Lucy
124 lan
13 Tom
33 Paul
57 Chris
203 Terry

128 Josephine

62 Tim
10 Sarah
55 Sam
5 Chris
8 Mike
65 Tim
161 Trev
12 Tom
80 Darren

169 Suzanne

35 Diane
46 Andy
32 Darren

Kinder
Massey
Brookes
Aked
Gook
Steed
Wright
Wright
Holmes
Tomsett
Sanderson
Williams
Ainsworth
Pearson
Keeley
Barton
Burns
Cutting
Wegg
Kimber
Des Forges
Barber
Cross
Aplin

Ball
Dolton
Perrett
Barr
Garfoot
Richardson
Byrne
Collins
Burgess
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M55
SM

SM

W45
M55
SM

M55
SM

M50
W35
M45
M50
SW

W40
M45
SM

M50
M50
M55
SW

M50
W45
SM

M40
M55
M45
M45
M45
M50
W45
W55
SM

M45

Page 2

Alton Runners

Denmead Striders

Overton Harriers & AC
Newbury AC

Overton Harriers & AC
Overton Harriers & AC

Reading Roadrunners
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

New Forest Runners
Overton Harriers & AC

Tadley Runners
Alton Runners
Denmead Striders

Alton Runners

Alton Runners

15
16

17

18

NN DN OO O -



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

02:28:14
02:28:17
02:28:26
02:28:30
02:29:18
02:29:48
02:29:51
02:30:11
02:30:16
02:30:21
02:30:46
02:30:57
02:31:28
02:31:54
02:32:05
02:32:31
02:33:21
02:33:27
02:33:59
02:35:01
02:35:14
02:35:18
02:35:28
02:35:28
02:35:29
02:37:42
02:37:43
02:38:28
02:38:32
02:40:47
02:42:10
02:42:54
02:42:56

40 Gary
59 Simon
98 Kevin
83 Sally
112 George
134 James
84 Matt
150 Alan
101 Rory
194 Keith
7 James
144 Sean
26 Katie
172 Stu
201 Michelle
176 Alison
108 Martin
155 Kevin
82 Kevin
149 Suzanne
18 Philip
19 Toby
31 Dan
125 Rob
37 Neil
23 Tracy
22 Richard
193 Michael
69 Chris
157 Kris
152 Alison
60 Jimmy
120 Bradley

Caswell
Darke
Harkus
Gilbert
Jackson
Long
Gisby
McVittie
Heard
Vallis
Austin
Massey
Brothers
Riley
Walter
Scott
Horobin
Nicholson
Gilbert
McGann
Benke
Bidwell
Burgess
Kendall
Cameron
Bremner
Bremner
Unsted
Eadie
Page
Morris
D'Ath
Jones
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M55
M50
M45
W65
SM

SM

SM

M60
M55
M55
SM

M65
W45
M45
W60
W40
M45
M55
M60
W50
M55
M50
M45
M45
M50
W45
M60
M65
M55
SM

W40
M50
SM
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Alton Runners

Bracknell Forest Runners
Lordshill Road Runners

Denmead Striders
Denmead Striders
Overton Harriers & AC
Town and Country Harriers

Overton Harriers & AC

New Forest Runners
City Of Salisbury

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

Hatch Warren Runners

Totton RC
Totton RC
Totton RC

10
13
12

22
23
24

11
12
25

13

14
13

14
14
15
16
15

15
26

16
27



99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

02:43:05
02:43:15
02:43:48
02:44:54
02:45:02
02:45:06
02:45:52
02:46:17
02:46:54
02:47.00
02:47:01
02:47:23
02:48:27
02:48:31
02:48:36
02:49:34
02:49:52
02:50:06
02:50:29
02:50:33
02:50:35
02:51:49
02:52:05
02:53:02
02:53:54
02:54:47
02:55:21
02:55:31
02:56:51
02:56:54
02:56:54
02:58:23
02:58:47

58 Emma
36 Matthew
70 Claire
113 Jonny
186 Lucy
110 Claire
207 Caspar
53 Nick
141 Paul
180 Nigel
42 Lucy
138 Pete
167 Kathryn
147 Sarah
178 Alan
61 Andrew
206 Caroline
127 Dease
154 Geoff
159 Jenny
96 Richard
132 Alison
81 Amy
92 Katie
39 Dave
52 John
151 Robert
17 Mike
28 Robin
16 Laura
15 Douglas
205 Tania
131 David

Daniel
Cafferky
Eldridge
Jackson
Sykes
House
Williams
Crane
Mansbridge
Smyth
Chilcott
Maidment
Powell
McCann
Smith
Davies
Whiting
Kerrison
Newton
Parks
Hammond
Lawrence
Gaunt
Gumbrell
Carver
Cowlin
Mills
Bedbrook
Bruce
Bartram-Weight
Bartram-Weight
Whitby
Lavington
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Final Results

W45
M40
W50
M50
W45
W50
M55
M65
M55
M50
W50
M45
W50
W50
M65
M65
W55
SM

M75
We0
SM

W45
W40
W40
M55
M50
M65
M55
M65
W45
M45
W50
SM
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New Forest Runners

Metros RC
Overton Harriers & AC

Stubbington Green Runners

Wessex Road Runners
Winchester RC

Hart Road Runners
Alton Runners
Overton Harriers & AC
New Forest Runners

Denmead Striders

Bournemouth AC

Denmead Striders
Denmead Striders
Stubbington Green Runners
Denmead Striders

Reading Roadrunners
Tadley Runners

Victory AC

Stubbington Green Runners

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

Eastleigh RC
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28
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29

18
19

19

18

30



132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

03:01:37
03:05:00
03:06:09
03:06:11
03:06:21
03:07:38
03:07:47
03:16:32
03:18:18
03:25:05
03:25:05
03:30:10
03:30:10
03:30:31

140 Dominic
166 Chris
189 Zoe
300 Austen
216 Aaron
168 Kate
51 Simon
99 Sarah
200 Nick
123 Alison
119 Amanda
50 Victoria

197 Ann-Marie

126 Dorothea

Mann
Powell
Taylor
Fowler
Young
Qayyum
Cowlard
Hart
Walshe
Kaines
Jones
Couzens
Vanderplank
Kennard

Combe Gibbet 2025

Final Results

M45
M55
SW

SM

M45
W45
M55
W50
W60
W55
W50
W35
W50
W50

Page 5

Maverick Runners

Alton Runners

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Totton RC

Totton RC

Totton RC

Totton RC

Totton RC

19
20

31
20
10
21
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